
Startmilen 2002-04-06 Resultat
Män 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

1 1 Anders Karlsson -66 Enhörna IF 30:45
2 2 Patrik Hallén Enhörna IF 31:06
3 3 Clas Björling IFK Mora Friidrott 31:26
4 4 Anders Nilsson -71 IF Göta 31:31
5 5 Mathias Pettersson -78 Kumla SF 31:35
6 6 Patrik Tjärdal -74 Enhörna IF 31:45
7 7 Linus Nilsson -83 Enhörna IF 32:04
8 8 Peter Wiker Hällefors LK 32:37

10 9 Stefan Karlsson Lidköping IS 32:48
11 10 Anders Hultgren -80 IF Göta 32:52
13 11 Julius Nilsson -85 Enhörna IF 33:15
14 12 Henrik Örnstedt Karlstad 33:17
16 13 Fredrik Djupström -68 Glanshammars IF 33:30
17 14 Björn Wahlgren Hällefors LK 33:35
19 15 Leif Sjöström -68 IF Göta 34:08
22 16 Daniel Cornelius IF Start Rullskidor 34:24
24 17 Ulf Hallmén -68 Hagaby GoIF 34:35
26 18 Martin Pettersson Örebro AIK 34:53
27 19 Ulf Eriksson Flemingsbergs SK 34:57
29 20 Rickard Wirén Örebro AIK 35:10
30 21 Andreas Pettersson -81 Kumla SF 35:24
39 22 Samuel Persson -85 Laxå OK 36:35
41 23 Dan Bäck Brevens IF 36:44
42 24 Robert Kejerfors Vilsta IK 36:48
44 25 Henrik Sahl Lidköping IS 36:50
48 26 Peter Ström -70 Kumla SF 37:03
49 27 Tomas Fridh Stocksäters IF 37:04
50 28 Fredrik Carlsson Örebro AIK 37:06
59 29 Stefan Johansson Värmlands Plattsät 37:39
71 30 Stefan Franzén -84 IFK Mora 38:23
74 31 Niclas Andersson -83 Storådalens SK 38:33
82 32 Alexander Carlsson Kumla SF 39:17

132 33 Mats Lindström -76 Kopparbergs IF 45:12

M35 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

9 1 Markku Jäsperi -64 Brevens IF 32:42
12 2 Stefan Hall -67 Enhörna IF 32:55
21 3 Mikael Kroon -67 Kumla SF 34:13
23 4 Lasse Höög -66 Kumla SF 34:33
31 5 Johan Lundgren IKW Friidrott 35:29
32 6 Jan Sundelius -65 IF Spartacus 35:45
34 7 Ulf Ånebrant Näshulta Goif 35:54
45 8 Sören Forsberg -63 IF Start 36:51
51 9 Bengt Björklund IF Start 37:07



54 10 Jesper Johansson -67 FK 013 Athletics 37:18
57 11 Lars Lundegård IF Göta 37:29
70 12 Ulf Eriksson -64 Hällefors LK 38:18
72 13 Åke Albinsson Mullsjö SOK 38:27
76 14 Torbjörn Dahlqvist IFK Nora 38:41
99 15 Bjarne Andersson IF Start 41:22

111 16 Tomas Hansson Brohyttans IF 43:09
145 17 Conny Sandström -63 Storådalens SK 46:47
150 18 Hans Byrén Brohyttans IF 47:32

M40 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

15 1 Hans Nilsson -59 Enhörna IF 33:23
18 2 Colin McIntyre -62 IF Göta 33:50
20 3 Anders Lindström -59 SLK Oxelösund 34:12
28 4 Tommy Eng -62 Laxå OK 35:07
40 5 Bosse Bolmstedt -62 Brevens IF 36:35
52 6 Allan Bodare -61 Glanshammars IF 37:10
56 7 Lars-Åke Rådman Krylbo IF Löpning 37:28
58 8 Lars Andersson -59 Storådalens SK 37:35
66 9 Tom Pedersen -58 IF Göta 38:09
79 10 Mats Carlsvärd Karlslunds IF 39:05
89 11 Stefan Östlund -59 Kvismaredalens IF 39:59

101 12 Tord Blucher -58 Storådalens SK 41:40
102 13 Jouko Myyryläinen -60 Götlunda IF 41:44
106 14 Tomas Pinni IFK Nora 41:56
115 15 Bengt Visén 60 Storådalens SK 43:46
117 16 Mats Johansson Laxå OK 43:52
139 17 Kari Lupala -60 Kopparbergs IF 45:40
144 18 Stig Jonsson -62 Laxå OK 46:43
151 19 Sören Borg Örebro AIK 47:42

M45 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

46 1 Christer Gustafsson Hällefors LK 36:52
55 2 Stojko Despotoski -57 Laxå OK 37:20
61 3 Peter Comét -56 IFK Nora Långlöp 37:59
68 4 Lars-Erik Carlsson -56 IF Göta 38:12
73 5 Lennart Höglund SISU Forshaga 38:29
75 6 Per-Håkan Persson -55 IF Göta 38:34
80 7 Matti Jokikokko Motala AIF 39:09
84 8 Anders Larsson Kumla SF 39:23
88 9 Roger Sundkvist -56 Laxå OK 39:56

124 10 Bosse Engborg Hällefors LK 44:40
129 11 Peter Carlsson -53 Järnvägsm IF 45:03
131 12 Per Börjesson Östansjö SK 45:08
140 13 Odd Ressem Hällefors LK 45:46
141 14 Jan Mossberg IFK Kristinehamn 46:11
142 15 Valdemar Andersson -54 IF Spartacus 46:19



159 16 Dan Gunnarsson -56 Karlskoga LK 50:33

M50 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

36 1 Frank Hellyer -50 IF Göta 35:59
38 2 Staffan Sandberg -50 IF Göta 36:33
63 3 Krister Romedahl IF Spartacus 38:02
65 4 Eigil Dahl -48 IFK Nora Långlöp 38:07
85 5 Olli Virta Storådalens SK 39:31
87 6 Uno Åkerberg Boo IF 39:46
90 7 Kjell Larsson Vilsta IK 40:00
91 8 Lasse Eskelinen -48 Kumla SK 40:08

100 9 Leif Rysén Brevens IF 41:32
118 10 Bosse Johansson Mariestads AIF 43:53
143 11 Christer Lilja Brevens IF 46:37

M55 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

77 1 Anders Hansson Vilsta IK 38:42
97 2 Gösta Gustavsson -45 IFK Nora Långlöp 40:50

103 3 Ehsbjörn Hamqvist IK Akelé Mjölby 41:50
113 4 Åke Karlsson -43 Götlunda IF 43:32
125 5 Jan-Erik Berger Brohyttans IF 44:41
126 6 Ture Åkerberg Boo IF 44:42
128 7 Sture Bodare -44 Glanshammars IF 44:56
133 8 Sven-Olof Dahlgren -44 Hällefors LK 45:13
147 9 Jens Törnkvist -43 Kopparbergs IF 47:09
152 10 Arne Nytting IF Spartacus 47:48
154 11 Kauko Kaikkonen -44 IF Göta 48:33

M60 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

104 1 Torgny Englund Vilsta IK 41:52
127 2 Jan Myrtorp Brohyttans IF 44:55
146 3 Kurt Nilsson Karlslund skidor 46:56
161 4 Arne Evertsson -41 Storådalens SK 50:38

M75 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

171 1 Roy Folkeson -23 Kumla SK 64:36

Kvinnor 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

25 1 Marie Söderström Lundberg Hässelby SK 34:37
35 2 Linda Ström -77 Hässelby SK 35:56
37 3 Åsa Höög -71 Örebro AIK 36:03
47 4 Julie Leonard -59 Högbo GIF 37:02
53 5 Helene Nilsson -66 IF Start 37:12



60 6 Charlotte Nilsson -66 IF Start 37:50
62 7 Louise Wiker Hällefors LK 38:01
64 8 Ingalill Andersson -74 IF Start 38:03
67 9 Susanna Damm -75 Västerås FK 38:10
69 10 Lotta Lennartsson -69 IF Start 38:13
81 11 Carin Jaxell -73 Enhörna IF 39:14
83 12 Sara Olsson Malung Friidrott 39:21
92 13 Linda Luks -75 Näshulta GoIF 40:12

135 14 Liselotte Fearneus -79 Högbo GIF 45:16
138 15 Jessica Jansson Hällefors LK 45:39
149 16 Cecilia Juberg Brohyttans IF 47:31

K35 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

95 1 Stina Högberg Flemingsberg SK 40:28
96 2 Ylva Flodell Västerås FK 40:46
98 3 Ursula Turtinen Näshulta Goif 41:14

136 4 Tina Karlsson -66 Storådalens SK 45:29
166 5 Margareta Eriksson Hällefors LK 56:11
167 6 Kerstin Jansson -63 Storådalens SK 57:28

K40 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

78 1 Åsa Carlsson -62 Laxå OK 38:59
163 2 Yvonne Siggesson Hällefors LK 52:05

K45 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

107 1 Rose Marie Enmalm -54 IF Start 42:11
120 2 Saga Dahlsberg IKWestmannia 44:13

K50 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

116 1 Ann-Britt Eriksson -49 IF Start 43:49
158 2 Carine Norström -50 IF Start 49:17

K60 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

137 1 Birgitta Jansson -42 Storådalens SK 45:31

Motion 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

33 1 Tobias Brohlin SLK Oxelösund 35:45
43 2 Henrik Svennberg -70 Karlskoga LK 36:49
86 3 Mathias Hansson Örebro AIK 39:40
93 4 Bo Johansson -75 Karlskoga 40:13
94 5 Bengt Hermansson Medåkers IF 40:22



105 6 Bo Sundström Kalmar 41:54
108 7 Johnny Andersson Nora 42:19
109 8 Marcus Johansson -76 SCB IK 42:56
110 9 Per Johansson Örebro AIK 43:03
112 10 Bengt Jansson Ludvika FFI 43:20
114 11 Ingvar Skoglund -73 Tiveds IF 43:44
119 12 Mats Lindroos - 43:54
121 13 Tommy Svensson IF Start 44:26
122 14 Daniel Samuelsson -74 SCB IK 44:34
123 15 Per Karlsson -79 SCB IK 44:39
130 16 Lars Jansson - 45:04
134 17 Peter Öberg -76 SCB IK 45:15
148 18 Ingvar Sandberg Kumla 47:11
153 19 Johan Larsson Örebro 48:24
155 20 Jan Andersson Hargs BK Runners 48:56
156 21 Christian Wolfram Hannover 96 48:59
157 22 Lennart Hulén - 49:11
160 23 Magdalena Luthman Ericssons IF Kumla 50:34
162 24 Ola Liljegren - 50:59
164 25 Linda Eriksson KFUM Örebro 52:48
165 26 Lennart Johansson Mariestad 55:26
168 27 Agne Björck Pålsboda Golf 57:44
169 28 Göran Berger - 58:49
170 29 Håkan Sundin - 59:27
172 30 Monica Löfström Kopparberg 89:45
173 31 Micke Mosserud Kopparberg 89:46

Samlad lista 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Klass Tid

1 1 Anders Karlsson -66 Enhörna IF Män 30:45
2 2 Patrik Hallén Enhörna IF Män 31:06
3 3 Clas Björling IFK Mora Friidrott Män 31:26
4 4 Anders Nilsson -71 IF Göta Män 31:31
5 5 Mathias Pettersson -78 Kumla SF Män 31:35
6 6 Patrik Tjärdal -74 Enhörna IF Män 31:45
7 7 Linus Nilsson -83 Enhörna IF Män 32:04
8 8 Peter Wiker Hällefors LK Män 32:37
9 1 Markku Jäsperi -64 Brevens IF M35 32:42

10 9 Stefan Karlsson Lidköping IS Män 32:48
11 10 Anders Hultgren -80 IF Göta Män 32:52
12 2 Stefan Hall -67 Enhörna IF M35 32:55
13 11 Julius Nilsson -85 Enhörna IF Män 33:15
14 12 Henrik Örnstedt Karlstad Män 33:17
15 1 Hans Nilsson -59 Enhörna IF M40 33:23
16 13 Fredrik Djupström -68 Glanshammars IF Män 33:30
17 14 Björn Wahlgren Hällefors LK Män 33:35
18 2 Colin McIntyre -62 IF Göta M40 33:50
19 15 Leif Sjöström -68 IF Göta Män 34:08
20 3 Anders Lindström -59 SLK Oxelösund M40 34:12
21 3 Mikael Kroon -67 Kumla SF M35 34:13



22 16 Daniel Cornelius IF Start Rullskidor Män 34:24
23 4 Lasse Höög -66 Kumla SF M35 34:33
24 17 Ulf Hallmén -68 Hagaby GoIF Män 34:35
25 1 Marie Söderström Lundberg Hässelby SK Kvinnor 34:37
26 18 Martin Pettersson Örebro AIK Män 34:53
27 19 Ulf Eriksson Flemingsbergs SK Män 34:57
28 4 Tommy Eng -62 Laxå OK M40 35:07
29 20 Rickard Wirén Örebro AIK Män 35:10
30 21 Andreas Pettersson -81 Kumla SF Män 35:24
31 5 Johan Lundgren IKW Friidrott M35 35:29
32 6 Jan Sundelius -65 IF Spartacus M35 35:45
33 1 Tobias Brohlin SLK Oxelösund Motion 35:45
34 7 Ulf Ånebrant Näshulta Goif M35 35:54
35 2 Linda Ström -77 Hässelby SK Kvinnor 35:56
36 1 Frank Hellyer -50 IF Göta M50 35:59
37 3 Åsa Höög -71 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 36:03
38 2 Staffan Sandberg -50 IF Göta M50 36:33
39 22 Samuel Persson -85 Laxå OK Män 36:35
40 5 Bosse Bolmstedt -62 Brevens IF M40 36:35
41 23 Dan Bäck Brevens IF Män 36:44
42 24 Robert Kejerfors Vilsta IK Män 36:48
43 2 Henrik Svennberg -70 Karlskoga LK Motion 36:49
44 25 Henrik Sahl Lidköping IS Män 36:50
45 8 Sören Forsberg -63 IF Start M35 36:51
46 1 Christer Gustafsson Hällefors LK M45 36:52
47 4 Julie Leonard -59 Högbo GIF Kvinnor 37:02
48 26 Peter Ström -70 Kumla SF Män 37:03
49 27 Tomas Fridh Stocksäters IF Män 37:04
50 28 Fredrik Carlsson Örebro AIK Män 37:06
51 9 Bengt Björklund IF Start M35 37:07
52 6 Allan Bodare -61 Glanshammars IF M40 37:10
53 5 Helene Nilsson -66 IF Start Kvinnor 37:12
54 10 Jesper Johansson -67 FK 013 Athletics M35 37:18
55 2 Stojko Despotoski -57 Laxå OK M45 37:20
56 7 Lars-Åke Rådman Krylbo IF Löpning M40 37:28
57 11 Lars Lundegård IF Göta M35 37:29
58 8 Lars Andersson -59 Storådalens SK M40 37:35
59 29 Stefan Johansson Värmlands Plattsät Män 37:39
60 6 Charlotte Nilsson -66 IF Start Kvinnor 37:50
61 3 Peter Comét -56 IFK Nora Långlöp M45 37:59
62 7 Louise Wiker Hällefors LK Kvinnor 38:01
63 3 Krister Romedahl IF Spartacus M50 38:02
64 8 Ingalill Andersson -74 IF Start Kvinnor 38:03
65 4 Eigil Dahl -48 IFK Nora Långlöp M50 38:07
66 9 Tom Pedersen -58 IF Göta M40 38:09
67 9 Susanna Damm -75 Västerås FK Kvinnor 38:10
68 4 Lars-Erik Carlsson -56 IF Göta M45 38:12
69 10 Lotta Lennartsson -69 IF Start Kvinnor 38:13
70 12 Ulf Eriksson -64 Hällefors LK M35 38:18
71 30 Stefan Franzén -84 IFK Mora Män 38:23



72 13 Åke Albinsson Mullsjö SOK M35 38:27
73 5 Lennart Höglund SISU Forshaga M45 38:29
74 31 Niclas Andersson -83 Storådalens SK Män 38:33
75 6 Per-Håkan Persson -55 IF Göta M45 38:34
76 14 Torbjörn Dahlqvist IFK Nora M35 38:41
77 1 Anders Hansson Vilsta IK M55 38:42
78 1 Åsa Carlsson -62 Laxå OK K40 38:59
79 10 Mats Carlsvärd Karlslunds IF M40 39:05
80 7 Matti Jokikokko Motala AIF M45 39:09
81 11 Carin Jaxell -73 Enhörna IF Kvinnor 39:14
82 32 Alexander Carlsson Kumla SF Män 39:17
83 12 Sara Olsson Malung Friidrott Kvinnor 39:21
84 8 Anders Larsson Kumla SF M45 39:23
85 5 Olli Virta Storådalens SK M50 39:31
86 3 Mathias Hansson Örebro AIK Motion 39:40
87 6 Uno Åkerberg Boo IF M50 39:46
88 9 Roger Sundkvist -56 Laxå OK M45 39:56
89 11 Stefan Östlund -59 Kvismaredalens IF M40 39:59
90 7 Kjell Larsson Vilsta IK M50 40:00
91 8 Lasse Eskelinen -48 Kumla SK M50 40:08
92 13 Linda Luks -75 Näshulta GoIF Kvinnor 40:12
93 4 Bo Johansson -75 Karlskoga Motion 40:13
94 5 Bengt Hermansson Medåkers IF Motion 40:22
95 1 Stina Högberg Flemingsberg SK K35 40:28
96 2 Ylva Flodell Västerås FK K35 40:46
97 2 Gösta Gustavsson -45 IFK Nora Långlöp M55 40:50
98 3 Ursula Turtinen Näshulta Goif K35 41:14
99 15 Bjarne Andersson IF Start M35 41:22

100 9 Leif Rysén Brevens IF M50 41:32
101 12 Tord Blucher -58 Storådalens SK M40 41:40
102 13 Jouko Myyryläinen -60 Götlunda IF M40 41:44
103 3 Ehsbjörn Hamqvist IK Akelé Mjölby M55 41:50
104 1 Torgny Englund Vilsta IK M60 41:52
105 6 Bo Sundström Kalmar Motion 41:54
106 14 Tomas Pinni IFK Nora M40 41:56
107 1 Rose Marie Enmalm -54 IF Start K45 42:11
108 7 Johnny Andersson Nora Motion 42:19
109 8 Marcus Johansson -76 SCB IK Motion 42:56
110 9 Per Johansson Örebro AIK Motion 43:03
111 16 Tomas Hansson Brohyttans IF M35 43:09
112 10 Bengt Jansson Ludvika FFI Motion 43:20
113 4 Åke Karlsson -43 Götlunda IF M55 43:32
114 11 Ingvar Skoglund -73 Tiveds IF Motion 43:44
115 15 Bengt Visén 60 Storådalens SK M40 43:46
116 1 Ann-Britt Eriksson -49 IF Start K50 43:49
117 16 Mats Johansson Laxå OK M40 43:52
118 10 Bosse Johansson Mariestads AIF M50 43:53
119 12 Mats Lindroos - Motion 43:54
120 2 Saga Dahlsberg IKWestmannia K45 44:13
121 13 Tommy Svensson IF Start Motion 44:26



122 14 Daniel Samuelsson -74 SCB IK Motion 44:34
123 15 Per Karlsson -79 SCB IK Motion 44:39
124 10 Bosse Engborg Hällefors LK M45 44:40
125 5 Jan-Erik Berger Brohyttans IF M55 44:41
126 6 Ture Åkerberg Boo IF M55 44:42
127 2 Jan Myrtorp Brohyttans IF M60 44:55
128 7 Sture Bodare -44 Glanshammars IF M55 44:56
129 11 Peter Carlsson -53 Järnvägsm IF M45 45:03
130 16 Lars Jansson - Motion 45:04
131 12 Per Börjesson Östansjö SK M45 45:08
132 33 Mats Lindström -76 Kopparbergs IF Män 45:12
133 8 Sven-Olof Dahlgren -44 Hällefors LK M55 45:13
134 17 Peter Öberg -76 SCB IK Motion 45:15
135 14 Liselotte Fearneus -79 Högbo GIF Kvinnor 45:16
136 4 Tina Karlsson -66 Storådalens SK K35 45:29
137 1 Birgitta Jansson -42 Storådalens SK K60 45:31
138 15 Jessica Jansson Hällefors LK Kvinnor 45:39
139 17 Kari Lupala -60 Kopparbergs IF M40 45:40
140 13 Odd Ressem Hällefors LK M45 45:46
141 14 Jan Mossberg IFK Kristinehamn M45 46:11
142 15 Valdemar Andersson -54 IF Spartacus M45 46:19
143 11 Christer Lilja Brevens IF M50 46:37
144 18 Stig Jonsson -62 Laxå OK M40 46:43
145 17 Conny Sandström -63 Storådalens SK M35 46:47
146 3 Kurt Nilsson Karlslund skidor M60 46:56
147 9 Jens Törnkvist -43 Kopparbergs IF M55 47:09
148 18 Ingvar Sandberg Kumla Motion 47:11
149 16 Cecilia Juberg Brohyttans IF Kvinnor 47:31
150 18 Hans Byrén Brohyttans IF M35 47:32
151 19 Sören Borg Örebro AIK M40 47:42
152 10 Arne Nytting IF Spartacus M55 47:48
153 19 Johan Larsson Örebro Motion 48:24
154 11 Kauko Kaikkonen -44 IF Göta M55 48:33
155 20 Jan Andersson Hargs BK Runners Motion 48:56
156 21 Christian Wolfram Hannover 96 Motion 48:59
157 22 Lennart Hulén - Motion 49:11
158 2 Carine Norström -50 IF Start K50 49:17
159 16 Dan Gunnarsson -56 Karlskoga LK M45 50:33
160 23 Magdalena Luthman Ericssons IF Kumla Motion 50:34
161 4 Arne Evertsson -41 Storådalens SK M60 50:38
162 24 Ola Liljegren - Motion 50:59
163 2 Yvonne Siggesson Hällefors LK K40 52:05
164 25 Linda Eriksson KFUM Örebro Motion 52:48
165 26 Lennart Johansson Mariestad Motion 55:26
166 5 Margareta Eriksson Hällefors LK K35 56:11
167 6 Kerstin Jansson -63 Storådalens SK K35 57:28
168 27 Agne Björck Pålsboda Golf Motion 57:44
169 28 Göran Berger - Motion 58:49
170 29 Håkan Sundin - Motion 59:27
171 1 Roy Folkeson -23 Kumla SK M75 64:36



172 30 Monica Löfström Kopparberg Motion 89:45
173 31 Micke Mosserud Kopparberg Motion 89:46

P16 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

3 1 Björn Eriksson -86 Hällefors LK 17:50
7 2 Christian Gustafsson Hällefors LK 18:58
8 3 Björn Evertsson -87 Storådalens SK 19:03

11 4 Andreas Stillfors -89 Kumla SF 19:55
12 5 Nicolas Sawaya -88 Örebro 20:29
13 6 Viktor Rudolfsson -89 Kopparbergs IF 20:37
14 7 Johan Jonsson -88 Laxå OK 20:57
17 8 Sebastian Nyvall -86 Kopparbergs IF 21:52

F16 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

15 1 Frida Johansson -86 Ludvika FFI 21:04
27 2 Ida Rosenberg IF Start 25:55

Motion 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

1 1 Tryggve Malm -68 AtlasCopco AvosIF 16:24
2 2 Jonas Johansson Karlskoga LK 17:48
4 3 Stefan Stenlund -64 AtlasCopco AvosIF 18:29
5 4 Sune Hedman Almnäs IF 18:30
6 5 Richard Johansson Kumla SF 18:51
9 6 Risto Saari IF Start 19:31

10 7 Bruno Persson - 19:51
16 8 Anders Oderstad Vilsta IK 21:39
18 9 Joakim Andersson IF Start 22:20
19 10 Anna Hård af Segerstad Västerås FK 22:21
20 11 Anthony Sawaya - 23:33
21 12 Börje Pettersson Garphyttans IF 24:06
22 13 Sara Sjödin -73 AtlasCopco AvosIF 24:42
23 14 Anette Forsberg IF Start 24:46
24 15 Monicka Grahn Olsson Vilsta IK 25:01
25 16 Linus Rysén Brevens IF 25:07
26 17 Annette Ylsöbäck Vilsta IK 25:25
28 18 Anna Rosenberg IF Start 26:08
29 19 Samuel Eriksson Fjugesta Revision 26:52
30 20 Mattias Forsberg -88 Bråtens IK 27:15
31 21 Conny Andersson Vilsta IK 27:19
32 22 Ingegerd Grahn Vilsta IK 30:03
33 23 Eva Rysén Brevens IF 30:20
34 24 Charlotta Lundin -51 Korpen Eskilstuna 30:31
35 25 Siv Fritz-Hautakoski Vilsta IK 31:36
36 26 Magdalena Bergman -61 AtlasCopco AvosIF 32:58
37 27 Elsmarie Hultberg Vilsta IK 33:12
38 28 Anna Haglöf -37 Square Dancers 36:19



39 29 Börje Arleholt -33 Square Dancers 36:20
40 30 Monica Löfström Kopparberg 41:08
41 31 Micke Mosserud Kopparberg 41:09
42 32 Anita Forsberg -64 Bråtens IK 47:13
43 33 Arne Gustavsson -30 Fagersta OK 59:28

Samlad lista 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Klass Tid

1 1 Tryggve Malm -68 AtlasCopco AvosIF Motion 16:24
2 2 Jonas Johansson Karlskoga LK Motion 17:48
3 1 Björn Eriksson -86 Hällefors LK P16 17:50
4 3 Stefan Stenlund -64 AtlasCopco AvosIF Motion 18:29
5 4 Sune Hedman Almnäs IF Motion 18:30
6 5 Richard Johansson Kumla SF Motion 18:51
7 2 Christian Gustafsson Hällefors LK P16 18:58
8 3 Björn Evertsson -87 Storådalens SK P16 19:03
9 6 Risto Saari IF Start Motion 19:31

10 7 Bruno Persson - Motion 19:51
11 4 Andreas Stillfors -89 Kumla SF P16 19:55
12 5 Nicolas Sawaya -88 Örebro P16 20:29
13 6 Viktor Rudolfsson -89 Kopparbergs IF P16 20:37
14 7 Johan Jonsson -88 Laxå OK P16 20:57
15 1 Frida Johansson -86 Ludvika FFI F16 21:04
16 8 Anders Oderstad Vilsta IK Motion 21:39
17 8 Sebastian Nyvall -86 Kopparbergs IF P16 21:52
18 9 Joakim Andersson IF Start Motion 22:20
19 10 Anna Hård af Segerstad Västerås FK Motion 22:21
20 11 Anthony Sawaya - Motion 23:33
21 12 Börje Pettersson Garphyttans IF Motion 24:06
22 13 Sara Sjödin -73 AtlasCopco AvosIF Motion 24:42
23 14 Anette Forsberg IF Start Motion 24:46
24 15 Monicka Grahn Olsson Vilsta IK Motion 25:01
25 16 Linus Rysén Brevens IF Motion 25:07
26 17 Annette Ylsöbäck Vilsta IK Motion 25:25
27 2 Ida Rosenberg IF Start F16 25:55
28 18 Anna Rosenberg IF Start Motion 26:08
29 19 Samuel Eriksson Fjugesta Revision Motion 26:52
30 20 Mattias Forsberg -88 Bråtens IK Motion 27:15
31 21 Conny Andersson Vilsta IK Motion 27:19
32 22 Ingegerd Grahn Vilsta IK Motion 30:03
33 23 Eva Rysén Brevens IF Motion 30:20
34 24 Charlotta Lundin -51 Korpen Eskilstuna Motion 30:31
35 25 Siv Fritz-Hautakoski Vilsta IK Motion 31:36
36 26 Magdalena Bergman -61 AtlasCopco AvosIF Motion 32:58
37 27 Elsmarie Hultberg Vilsta IK Motion 33:12
38 28 Anna Haglöf -37 Square Dancers Motion 36:19
39 29 Börje Arleholt -33 Square Dancers Motion 36:20
40 30 Monica Löfström Kopparberg Motion 41:08
41 31 Micke Mosserud Kopparberg Motion 41:09
42 32 Anita Forsberg -64 Bråtens IK Motion 47:13



43 33 Arne Gustavsson -30 Fagersta OK Motion 59:28
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